4WD PRO STOCK
PLACING

SALINE CITY
7/9/16

TRUCK NAME

DRIVER DISTANCE

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th

12th

Barely Gettin’ By
Who'’s Cheatin Who
Top Secret
Runnin’ Wild
Prototype

Let Er Eat
Blue’s Back

Ole Yella
Addicted

Natural High
Dark Horse

Rickochet

Brad Chamberlain
Jim Corey
Brandon Kirkman
Chad Glaze
Byron Nieman
Jason Clark
Luke Thomas
Ryan Clark

Cauy Thomas
Brian Myers

Ron Johns

Rick Thomas

312.02
310.11
301.05
300.10
299.07
297.10
294.02
293.11
288.09
260.10
226.04

Broke



