SALINE CITY 7/9/16

4WD PRO STOCK

PLACING	TRUCK NAME	DRIVER	DISTANCE
1st	Barely Gettin' By	Brad Chamberlain	312.02
2nd	Who's Cheatin Who	Jim Corey	310.11
3rd	Top Secret	Brandon Kirkman	301.05
4th	Runnin' Wild	Chad Glaze	300.10
5th	Prototype	Byron Nieman	299.07
6th	Let Er Eat	Jason Clark	297.10
7th	Blue's Back	Luke Thomas	294.02
8th	Ole Yella	Ryan Clark	293.11
9th	Addicted	Cauy Thomas	288.09
10th	Natural High	Brian Myers	260.10
11th	Dark Horse	Ron Johns	226.04
12th	Rickochet	Rick Thomas	Broke